cM:» Velo Club Monsummanese 1992 a.s.d. cM:»
v \ v
., LTITFTIA TI MINSIL/MHMANLD FTEFME
Memorial Carli Manuela, Cipollini Moreno - Cat. Esordienti 1° Anno - Km 36
DISTANZA [Km] MEDIA
PROV. COMUNE VIE PRINCIPALI DI TRANSITO
PARZIALE TOTALE 39 Km/h 40 Km/h 41 Km/h
M
pT °"Ts:r':1:'a"° PART. UFFICIALE: Via Grotta Giusti 0 0 14:00 14:00 14:00
M Via P. Pi SP 27 Via P llo, Loc. VERGINE
PT onsummano ia icasso, ia Pozzarello, Loc 13 13 14:02 14:02 14:02
Terme DEI PINI
Monsummano | SR 436 Via Francesca V.P., Via P. Donzelli, Via G.
PT Lo R 1,5 2,8 14:04 14:04 14:04
Terme Matteotti, Via Bruno Buozzi
Monsummano Via P. Casciani, Via Grotta Giusti
PT ! 1 3,8 14:06 14:06 14:06
Terme (PASSAGGIO ARRIVO) ’
Monsummano Via P. Picasso, SP 27 Via Pozzarello, Loc.
PT Terme POZZARELLO 1,5 5,3 14:08 14:08 14:08
pT Monsummano | SP 43 Via Vergin Chiusa, Via R. Orlandini, SR 436 49 102 14:16 14:16 14:15
Terme Via Francesca, Loc. PAZZERA ’ ’ ) ) )
Monsummano | SR 436 Via Francesca V.P., Via P. Donzelli, Via G.
PT . L 51 15,3 14:24 14:24 14:23
Terme Matteotti, Piazza G. Giusti
M
PT onsummano Via F. Colzi, Loc. GROTTA PARLANTI 1 16,3 14:26 14:26 14:25
Terme
PT Pieve a Nievole Via Francesca Nord, Loc. LA COLONNA 0,6 16,9 14:27 14:27 14:26
N . SR 435 Via Lucchese, Via G. Matteotti, Via Bruno
PT Pieve a Nievole R R 1,9 18,8 14:30 14:30 14:29
Fanciullacci
Montecatini V.le Guglielmo Marconi, V.le Cristofolo Colombo,
PT K i 1,5 20,3 14:32 14:32 14:31
Terme Via A. Diaz
pT Montecatini V.le Mario Bustichini, Via di Bruceto, SS633, Loc. 35 238 14:38 14:37 14:36
Terme VICO (GPM) ’ ’ ) ) )
Serravalle
PT . v Loc. NIEVOLE, SP40, Loc. PONTE DI SERRAVALLE 5 28,8 14:46 14:45 14:44
Pistoiese
PT Pieve a Nievole SR 435 Via Lucchese, Loc. LA COLONNA 2,3 31,1 14:50 14:49 14:47
Monsummano Loc. GROTTA PARLANTI, Via Cavour, Via
PT . i 1,7 32,8 14:53 14:52 14:50
Terme Risorgimento
Monsummano Via della Costituzione, Via della Repubblica, SR
PT i 1,5 34,3 14:55 14:54 14:52
Terme 436 Via Francesca V.P.
Monsummano
PT Y Via P. Donzelli, Via G. Matteotti 0,6 34,9 14:56 14:55 14:53
Terme
Monsummano
PT Y Via Bruno Buozzi, Via P. Casciani 0,4 35,3 14:57 14:56 14:54
Terme
Monsummano
PT T:rme Via Grotta Giusti - ARRIVO 0,7 36 14:58 14:57 14:55




